Constitution of Research Ethics Committee — Reg.

Registrar <registrar@kluniversity.in>
Tue 11/16/2021 4:13 PM

To: PRESIDENT <president@kluniversity.in>; Havish <havish@kluniversity.in>; Raja Harin koneru <krh@kluniversity.in>; Dr. S S
Mantha <ssmantha@kluniversity.in>; Vice Chancellor - KLU <vc@kluniversity.in>; N Venkat Ram <venkatram@kluniversity.in>;
Dr. Subrahmanyam <smkodukula@kluniversity.in>; Registrar <registrar@kluniversity.in>; Dr. B.Jayakumar Singh
<jksingh@kluniversity.in>; Dr. K Rama Krishna, Dean(Quality) <drkrk@kluniversity.in>; Dr G Chakravarthi
<chakra_varthi123@kluniversity.in>; VEERA BHADRA RAO KUMMARASETTI <vbhadram@kluniversity.in>; Dr.M.Janaki Ramaiah
<janakiramaiah@kluniversity.in>; Dr S N Koteswara Rao G <drgsnkrao@kluniversity.in>; Madhav <btpmadhav@kluniversity.in>;
Dr. Pardha Saradhi <pspokkunuri@kluniversity.in>; Giridhar Kanuri <giridharkanuri@kluniversity.in>

Ref: KLEF/RO/COMMITTEE/2021-22 Date: 16-11-2021
Orders of the Vice-Chancellor dt.16-11-2021

CIRCULAR

Sub: Constitution of Research Ethics Committee — Reg.
Ref: Letter dated 16.11.2021 from Dr.B. Jayakumar Singh, Dean (R&D).

%k %k %k

As per the Orders of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, Research Ethics Committee is constituted with the
following members.

S.No. | Name of the Member Position

1. Dr.B. Jayakumar Singh, Dean (R&D) Chairman
2. Dr.K. Rama Krishna, Dean (Quality) Member
3. Dr.G. Chakravarthy, Principal KLEF College of Pharmacy Member
4, Mr.K.Veerabhadra Rao,HoD,KLEF College of Agriculture Member
5. Dr.M. Janaki Ramaiah, Professor, BT Member
6. Dr.G.S.N. Koteswara Rao,Assoc.Professor,KLEF College of Member

Pharmacy
7. Dr.B.T.P. Madhav, Assoc.Dean (R&D) Member
8. Dr.P. Paradha Saradhi, Assoc.Dean (R&D) Member
9. Dr.K. Giridhar, HoD-BT Convener
REGISTRAR
Mail & Hard copy to: Hon’ble President, KLEF Mail to: Hon’ble Vice-Presidents, KLEF

Mail & Hard copy to: Hon’ble Chancellor / Hon’ble Vice Chancellor
Mail & Hard copy to: Dr.N. Venkatram, Professor in ECM
Mail & Hard copy to: OSD to Hon’ble Chancellor-Dr.K. Subrahmanyam

Mail to: Individuals concerned

Thanks & Regards



Prof. Y. V. S. S. S. V. Prasada Rao

Ph.D(Mech. Engg.)., DPM., MBA (Fin & HR)., FICWA
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